

SC610/2023
STATE Vs. SANJAY SAHNI
FIR no.1073 /2022
PS Model Town

06.12.2023

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. V.S. Verma, A/R of the complainant company along with Sh.
Vaibhav Gupta, Manager(Legal) and Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manger
(Legal) of TPDDL.
Accused Sanjay Sahni in person.
Ms. Usha Rani, Ld. LAC for accused Sanjay Sahni.

Matter is listed for PE.

No witness is present today.

Put up for PE on **06.02.2024**.

Let PWs Sh. R.K. Singh and Sh. Mukesh be summoned for the said
date.

(Jitendra Singh)
ASJ (Electricity), N/W
Rohini Courts, Delhi
06.12.2023