

SC 610/2023
STATE
Vs.
SANJAY SAHNI
FIR No. 1073/2022
PS: (Model Town)

19.11.2024

Present: Sh. V.K. Negi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company
alongwith Sh. Adib Mustafa Khan, AGM (Legal), Sh.
Vaibhav Gupta, Manager (Legal) of the
complainant/TPDDL.
Accused present in person.
Ms. Usha Rani, Ld. LAC for the accused.

No PW is present today.

Let witnesses be summoned in terms of the order dated
09.07.2024 for the NDOH.

Put up for PE on **21.01.2025**.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
19.11.2024